TECHNICAL  DATA
AND
SERVICE  MANUAL
ROTARY  HAMMER
  DH  30PC2
SPECIFICATIONS  AND  PARTS  ARE  SUBJECT  TO  CHANGE  FOR  IMPROVEMENT
LIST No. E494 Aug. 2006
D

944463
(2) Taper shank adapter
Type Code No.
Morse taper
No. 1 303617
(3) Cotter
Code No.
944477
+
(1) Drill bit (taper shank) (2) Taper shank adapter
      (SDS-plus shank)
Drill bit (taper shank)
21.5 (7/8") 944464 Morse taper No. 2 303618
(3) Cotter
303619
303620
Taper shank adapters (A-taper or B-taper) is provided as an
optional accessory, but drill bit is not provided.
A-taper
B-taper
Code No.Part name
B. Anchor setting (hammering only)
Anchor setting adapter (SDS-plus shank)
Part name
W-1/4 Anchor setting adapter-A
W-5/16 Anchor setting adapter-A
W-3/8 Anchor setting adapter-A
W-3/8 Anchor setting adapter-A
Code No.
302976
302975
303621
302974
Anchor setting bar to permit anchor setting operation with the rotary hammer
Overall length
260
260
160
260
Part name
W-1/4 Anchor setting adapter-B
W-5/16 Anchor setting adapter-B
W-3/8 Anchor setting adapter-B
W-3/8 Anchor setting adapter-B
Code No.
302979
302978
303622
302977
Overall length
260
260
160
260
Internal cone type External cone type
Anchor setting bar for manual anchor setting
Anchor setting adapter
+
Part name
W-1/4 Anchor setting adapter-A
W-5/16 Anchor setting adapter-A
W-3/8 Anchor setting adapter-A
W-1/2 Anchor setting adapter-A
W-5/8 Anchor setting adapter-A
Code No.
971794
971795
971796
971797
971798
Part name
W-1/4 Anchor setting adapter-B
W-5/16 Anchor setting adapter-B